• Immersion and hygienic
sensor options
• Radiometric signal processing
compensates for changes in optical
properties of the emitters and detectors
due to ageing and surface coating
• Hygienic sensors have industry
standard 3" Triclamp/

connection cable as standard with tag ends
(Other lengths available on request)
Order Codes
Immersion suspended solids and turbidity  sensors
Type No Part No Description
S10-IMM 1901 Series 10 sensor with 10 meter cable & tag ends. S10-IMM-880-PP-10-NC
S10HT-IMM 1902 Series 10 high temperature sensor with 10 meter cable & tag ends.
Rated to 105°C. S10HT-IMM-880-PVDF-10-NC
S20-IMM 1903 Series 20 sensor with 10 meter cable & tag ends. S20-IMM-880-PP-10-NC
S20HT-IMM 1904 Series 20 high sensor with 10 meter cable & tag ends. Rated to 105°C. S20HT-IMM-880-PVDF-10-NC
S40-IMM 1905 Series 40 sensor with 10 meter cable & tag ends. S40-IMM-880-PP-10-NC
T30-IMM 1906 Series 30 Turbidity sensor with 10 meter cable & tag ends. T30-IMM-880-PP-10-NC
Hygienic suspended solids & turbidity  sensors
Type No Part No Description
S10-3HY 1907 Series 10 sensor with 1 meter cable & Amphenol connector, 3" triclamp flange. S10-3HY-880-PP-1-CA
S10HT-3HY 1908 Series 10 high temperature sensor with 1 meter cable & Amphenol connector, 3" triclamp flange.
Rated to 105°C. S10HT-3HY-880-PVDF-1-CA
S20-3HY 1909 Series 20 sensor with 1 meter cable & Amphenol connector, 3" triclamp flange. S20-3HY-880-PP-1-CA
S20HT-3HY 1910 Series 20 high temperature sensor with 1 meter cable & Amphenol connector, 3" triclamp flange.